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保
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（
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ま
で
の
一
括
払
）

Enrollment is possible only for those enrolled in National Health Insurance. (For those students whose period of stay is within 3
months and who have not enrolled in National health insurance, please select from type C or D.)
国民健康保険加入者のみご加入できます。（滞在期間3 ヶ月以内で国民健康保険未加入の方は、C・Dタイプからお選びください。）

¥30,260

For the insurance coverage, please make a lump sum payment　until the date of graduation.
保険期間はご卒業年月までの一括払でお手続きください。

3,000,000 yen

Not covered

¥30,950

¥31,650¥36,690

Not covered Not covered
Tenant liability
借家人賠償責任

Insurance period
  保険期間
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3,000,000 yen 3,000,000 yen 3,000,000 yen

3,000,000 yen

¥35,890

Tohoku University　2023

Insurance premium  保険料

Injury flat-rates
傷害定額

500,000 yen 500,000 yen

I
n
s
u
r
a
n
c
e
 
A
m
o
u
n
t

1,000,000 yen 1,000,000 yen

Movable property for daily use
生活用動産

D　type
Limited to 100 milion yen per incident both domestically and overseas

1事故　国内：1億円　国外：1億円限度

Ａ　type＊

Out-of-pocket medical expenses
治療費用実費

3,000,000 yen

B　type＊ C　type

Medical expenses（Injury･Illness）
治療費用 （ケガ・病気）保

険
金
額

Personal liability
個人賠償責任

Death, residual disability
死亡・後遺障害

Rescuer expenses
救援者費用

1,000,000 yen 1,000,000 yen

¥37,410¥43,400

¥36,700¥42,550

¥36,000¥41,750

¥35,200¥40,820

¥34,520¥40,030

¥33,830¥39,230

¥35,080

¥32,550

¥33,370

¥33,130¥38,410

¥32,330¥37,490

¥29,460¥34,160

¥3,170

¥2,240

Not covered

Daily amount for hospitalization: 5,000 yen
daily amount for hospital visits: 3,000 yen

¥4,890 ¥4,060

¥15,880

¥16,680

¥17,480

¥7,340

¥8,680

¥15,080

¥9,350

¥10,000

¥14,150

¥12,670

¥5,180*

¥9,200

¥8,630

¥8,060

¥12,020

¥11,500

¥3,330* ¥2,870* ¥2,700

¥4,670*

¥15,880

¥6,010*

¥13,700

¥12,200

¥7,480

¥13,000

¥4,030* ¥3,810

¥6,330

¥27,380

¥26,580

¥28,780

¥28,070

¥24,500

¥23,700

¥30,820

¥31,750

¥25,890

¥27,490

¥28,410

¥25,200¥29,220

¥30,020

¥20,130

¥19,440

¥25,890

¥26,690

¥21,630

¥22,540

¥23,340

¥20,830¥24,150

¥25,080

¥23,020

¥22,330

¥20,810

¥21,740

¥17,260

¥14,380

¥16,570¥19,210

¥20,020

¥18,420

¥15,080

¥18,750

¥17,950

¥10,930

¥10,360

¥9,780

¥13,340

¥10,670

¥11,340


