Insurance premium 保険料

For the insurance coverage, please make a lump sum payment until the date of graduation. 保険期間はご卒業年月までの一括払でお手続きください。

	.,,,,,,	H)104	C+*+/16 (0)	-括払でお手続きくだ。	A type*	B type*	C type	D type
	u r a 3 n c 4 A 5 m o 6	I, I	Personal liability 個人賠償責任		Limited to 100 milion yen per incident both domestically and overseas			
		Ц			1事故 国内:1億円 国外:1億円限度			
		2	Death, residual disability 死亡·後遺障害		1,000,000 yen	1,000,000 yen	1,000,000 yen	1,000,000 yen
保		3	Medical expenses (Injury・Illness) 治療費用 (ケガ・病気)		Out-of-pocket medical expenses 治療費用実費		Not covered	
保険金額		4	Rescuer expenses 救援者費用		3,000,000 yen	3,000,000 yen	3,000,000 yen	3,000,000 yen
額		5	Injury flat−rates 傷害定額		Not co	overed	Daily amount for hospitalization: 5,000 yen daily amount for hospital visits: 3,000 yen	
		6	Movable property for daily use 生活用動産		500,000 yen	Not covered	500,000 yen	Not covered
		7	Tenant liability 借家人賠償責任		3,000,000 yen		3,000,000 yen	
			1 months		¥3,330*	¥2,870*	¥2,700	¥2,240
		I		2 months	¥4,670*	¥4,030*	¥3,810	¥3,170
	n s u r a n c e p r e	n		3 months	¥6,010*	¥5,180*	¥4,890	¥4,060
				4 months	¥7,340	¥6,330		
				5 months	¥8,680	¥7,480		
				6 months	¥9,350	¥8,060		
				7 months	¥10,000	¥8,630		
				8 months	¥10,670	¥9,200		
				9 months	¥11,340	¥9,780		
				10 months	¥12,020	¥10,360		
		р		11 months	¥12,670 ¥13,340	¥10,930		
		r		1 year 1 month 1 year	¥14,150	¥11,500 ¥12,200		
		е		2 months 1 year	¥15,080	¥13,000		
		m		3 months 1 year	¥15,880	¥13,700		
		i u		4 months 1 year	¥16,680	¥14,380		
		" m		5 months 1 year	¥17,480	¥15,080		
保		'''		6 months 1 year	¥18,420	¥15,880		
保険料(_	~ I		7 months 1 year	¥19,210	¥16,570		
料		1		8 months 1 year	¥20,020	¥17,260		
		u		9 months 1 year	¥20,810	¥17,950		
卒 業	m p s u m	m	Insurance period 保険期間	10 months 1 year	¥21,740	¥18,750		
業		Р		11 months 1 year	¥22,540	¥19,440		
ま		ا ؞		2 years	¥23,340 ¥24,150	¥20,130 ¥20,830		
で				1 month 2 years 2 months 2 years	¥25,080	¥21,630		
の				3 months 2 years	¥25,890	¥22,330		
_		1		4 months 2 years	¥26,690	¥23,020		
括		u		5 months 2 years	¥27,490	¥23,700		
払	р	p		6 months 2 years	¥28,410	¥24,500		
-		_ [7 months 2 years	¥29,220	¥25,200		
		u		8 months 2 years	¥30,020	¥25,890		
		n t		9 months 2 years	¥30,820	¥26,580		
		ìΙ		10 months 2 years	¥31,750	¥27,380		
		iΙ		11 months 2 years	¥32,550	¥28,070		
				3 years	¥33,370 ¥34,160	¥28,780 ¥29,460		
	1	g		1 month 3 years 2 months 3 years	¥35,080	¥30,260		
		r		3 months 3 years	¥35,890	¥30,950		
		a		4 months 3 years	¥36,690	¥31,650		
		d		5 months 3 years	¥37,490	¥32,330		
		u a		6 months 3 years	¥38,410	¥33,130		
		ť		7 months 3 years	¥39,230	¥33,830		
		i		8 months 3 years	¥40,030	¥34,520		
	(•		9 months 3 years	¥40,820	¥35,200		
	Į	<u>n</u>		10 months 3 years	¥41,750	¥36,000		
	`	_		11 months 3 years	¥42,550	¥36,700		
				4 years	¥43,400	¥37,410		

^{*} Enrollment is possible only for those enrolled in National Health Insurance. (For those students whose period of stay is within 3 months and who have not enrolled in National health insurance, please select from type C or D.)

国民健康保険加入者のみご加入できます。(滞在期間3 ヶ月以内で国民健康保険未加入の方は、C・Dタイプからお選びください。)